
Stance Control KAFO’s are the latest technology 
to come to our field. Whatever your experience 
with stance control happens to be, we have put 
together a team to help you every step of the way.  
Our program offers educational in-services at your 
facility with one of our clinical education specialists, 
or online in-services via webex to help you get 
started. We can also offer additional support by 
sending you one of our new Netbooks with a built in 
webcam. You can be linked through skype to one 
of our educators for real-time video calls to provide 
advice on evaluations,  component selection, fitting 
and problem solving.

Becker Orthopedic has the largest selection of 
stance control componentry available, including our 
unique evaluation tool, the PreStride™. At Becker 
Orthopedic we want to help you provide the best 
outcomes for your patients in any way we can.

Get started today by calling our stance control 
coordinator, Lori Costanzo.
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(800) 521-2192   (248) 588-7480   
BeckerOrthopedic.com

Connect with the Becker Stance Control Team

Lori Costanzo
Stance Control Coordinator
(800)521-2192 • (248)588-7480
LCostanzo@beckerorthopedic.net

Gary Bedard, CO
Clinical Education Specialist
(650)349-0752
ggbsf@earthlink.net

Pamela Hale, CPO
Clinical Education Specialist
(970)389-8434
PHale@beckerorthopedic.net

Customer Service

Education

Mike Gallagher
Product Development Engineer
(800)521-2192 • (248)588-7480
MGallagher@beckerorthopedic.net

Rodger Broick
Technical Advisor
(800)521-2192 • (248)588-7480
RBroick@beckerorthopedic.net

Central Fabrication

Craig Born-Becker Oregon
Director of Technical Services
(800)866-7522 • (541)967-1821
CBorn@beckerorthopedic.net

Derek Helenberger-Becker Orthopedic
Director of Technical Services
(800)521-2192 • (248)588-7480
DHelenberger@beckerorthopedic.net

Technical Support
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